Volleyball in Weigenfels

www.wsf-volleyball.de

8. Spieltag Kreisliga Damen

Voriger Spieltag

Nichster Spieltag

27.02.2026 19:00 Uhr WeiBlenfels-West

TSV Reichardtswerben U18 11
TSV Reichardtswerben U18 11
TSV Reichardtswerben II (DT)
TSV Reichardtswerben III (AB)
TSV Reichardtswerben III (AB)
SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf 11
SV Motor Zeitz 11

SV Motor Zeitz II
SG. VSG Kugelberg/MSV
Merseburg

: TSV Reichardtswerben II (DT)
: SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf [
: SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf [
: SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf IT
: TSV Reichardtswerben U18 I

: TSV Reichardtswerben U18 I

. SG. VSG Kugelberg/MSV

Merseburg

. SV Rot-Weiss Wsf.
. SV Rot-Weiss Wsf.

Platz Mannschaft Spiele G;‘(’)V
1 SV Rot-Weiss Wsf. 10 8
2 SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf | 10 7
3 SG. VSG Kugelberg/MSV 8 7
Merseburg
4 TSV Reichardtswerben II (DT) 10 5
5 TSV Reichardtswerben U18 11 10 4
6 VSC Blau-Weiss Naumburg e.V. 10 3
7 SV Motor Zeitz 11 8 2
8 TSV Reichardtswerben III (AB) 8 2
9 SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf 11 8 1
10 TSV Reichardtswerben U18 1 8 0

Gew.

2:1

—_

SO OO~ ON

Verl.

1:2

SO = NO ==

Verl.

0:2

(=)

o RN BV, I e Y, I 8}

Sitze

18:3
17:5
16:1

15:8
9:12
8:13
6:12
5:12
2:14
0:16

Punkte

26
24
23

20

—_
—_

O W 3


http://wsf-volleyball.de/index.php/kld_07.html
http://wsf-volleyball.de/index.php/kld_09.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

