

8. Spieltag Kreisliga Damen

[Voriger Spieltag](#)

[Nächster Spieltag](#)

27.02.2026 19:00 Uhr Weißenfels-West

TSV Reichardtswerben U18 II	:	TSV Reichardtswerben II (DT)
TSV Reichardtswerben U18 II	:	SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf I
TSV Reichardtswerben II (DT)	:	SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf I
TSV Reichardtswerben III (AB)	:	SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf II
TSV Reichardtswerben III (AB)	:	TSV Reichardtswerben U18 I
SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf II	:	TSV Reichardtswerben U18 I
SV Motor Zeitz II	:	SG. VSG Kugelberg/MSV Merseburg
SV Motor Zeitz II	:	SV Rot-Weiss Wsf.
SG. VSG Kugelberg/MSV Merseburg	:	SV Rot-Weiss Wsf.

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Gew. 2:0	Gew. 2:1	Verl. 1:2	Verl. 0:2	Sätze	Punkte
1	SV Rot-Weiss Wsf.	10	8	1	0	1	18:3	26
2	SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf I	10	7	1	1	1	17:5	24
3	SG. VSG Kugelberg/MSV Merseburg	8	7	1	0	0	16:1	23
4	TSV Reichardtswerben II (DT)	10	5	2	1	2	15:8	20
5	TSV Reichardtswerben U18 II	10	4	0	1	5	9:12	13
6	VSC Blau-Weiss Naumburg e.V.	10	3	1	0	6	8:13	11
7	SV Motor Zeitz II	8	2	0	2	4	6:12	8
8	TSV Reichardtswerben III (AB)	8	2	0	1	5	5:12	7
9	SV Gruen-Weiss Langendorf II	8	1	0	0	7	2:14	3
10	TSV Reichardtswerben U18 I	8	0	0	0	8	0:16	0